Class Error Patterns for the Word Mapping
As you review the pairs checklists, independent worksheets, and differentiated checklists, this chart may be helpful for collecting pattern data to inform your instruction.

Students

	Steps
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	Notes

	Map all the word parts

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Attack the meaning of each part
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Predict the word’s meaning
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	See if you were right

 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Other Data

	Requirements
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	Notes

	Complete all parts of map
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Correct meaning of all the parts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Correct definition
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